IPC

PLANET OIL 3-PHASE

VACUUM CLEANERS - INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS - CUTTING RESISTANT

EXCLUSIVE FEATURES

DRAIN HOSE

RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION FOR INTENSIVE USE

DETACHABLE TANK AND SOLID CART

TANGENTIAL OR METAL INLET

BIG AND BRAKED WHEELS

QUICK MAINTENANCE FRAMEWORK WITH DETACHABLE TANK
SIEVE BASKET & ANTI BLOCK FLOATING SYSTEM

ANTISKID WHEELS WITH BRAKES

VISUAL FILLING INDICATOR

SAFETY VALVES AND DRAIN SYSTEM

REVERSE FLOW FUNCTION

INDUSTRIAL FRAMEWORK WITH AlISI 304 WITH DETACHABLE TANK
TANGENTIAL INLET AND CONVEYOR CONE

VACUUM RELIEF VALVE AND FILTRATION LEVEL INDICATOR
LONG LASTING TURBINE WITH PERFECT PERFORMANCE
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Code

TECHNICAL DATA

Usage

Number of phases

Voltage / Frequency %

N. and type of turbine
Power W
Water lift mmH,0

Airflow m3/h
Tank Capacity l
Diameter of inlet mm
Filtering surface cm?
Sound Pressure Level dB(A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm
Weight Kg

PLANET OIL 3-PHASE
ASID00522

WET & DRY
3 phases
400/50
1 x single stage
3000
2500
330
100
60
3100+1500
77
920x670x2000
107

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: KTRI02521 CODE: FTC0O00011 CODE: SECC00113
FILTERING KIT NYLON FILTER (PA 200 p) BUCKET SIEVE 40 L
(3100 + 1500 cm?)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Anti-oil tool kit #50-60 mm
Pre separator kit 2" y connector for tank filling

PMDT00449
KTRI05973





