

**VACUUM CLEANERS - INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS - CUTTING RESISTANT** 



# **PLANET OIL 3-PHASE**

#### **EXCLUSIVE FEATURES**

- **DRAIN HOSE**
- RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION FOR INTENSIVE USE DETACHABLE TANK AND SOLID CART Þ
- Þ Ď
- TANGENTIAL OR METAL INLET •
- BIG AND BRAKED WHEELS QUICK MAINTENANCE FRAMEWORK WITH DETACHABLE TANK SIEVE BASKET & ANTI BLOCK FLOATING SYSTEM ANTISKID WHEELS WITH BRAKES þ
- Þ
- ĥ
- Þ Þ
- Þ
- Þ
- ANTISKID WHEELS WITH BRAKES VISUAL FILLING INDICATOR SAFETY VALVES AND DRAIN SYSTEM REVERSE FLOW FUNCTION INDUSTRIAL FRAMEWORK WITH AISI 304 WITH DETACHABLE TANK TANGENTIAL INLET AND CONVEYOR CONE VACUUM RELIEF VALVE AND FILTRATION LEVEL INDICATOR •
- 6
- ĥ LONG LASTING TURBINE WITH PERFECT PERFORMANCE

		PLANET OIL 3-PHASE
Code		ASID00522
TECHNICAL DATA		
Usage		WET & DRY
Number of phases		3 phases
Voltage / Frequency	V	400/50
N. and type of turbine		1 x single stage
Power	W	3000
Water lift	mmH <sub>2</sub> 0	2500
Airflow	m³/h	330
Tank Capacity	l	100
Diameter of inlet	mm	60
Filtering surface	cm <sup>2</sup>	3100+1500
Sound Pressure Level	dB(A)	77
Dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	920x670x2000
Weight	Kg	107

#### **STANDARD EQUIPMENT**

CODE: KTRI02521 FILTERING KIT (3100 + 1500 cm<sup>2</sup>) CODE: FTC000011 NYLON FILTER (PA 200 µ)





CODE: SECC00113

### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

Anti-oil tool kit Ø50-60 mm Pre separator kit 2" y connector for tank filling

## PLANET OIL 3-PHASE